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New Brunswick Chapter
2019 Meeting and Event Schedule

	2019 Meeting Schedule

	Area
	Host / Location
	Program


	February 7, 2019
(Alternative weather date: Feb 14)
	Saint John, NB

	Clow Canada 

	General Meeting
Topic: Ergonomics 
(D Ouellette)

	April 12, 2019
	Sackville, NB

	Mount Allison University

	General Meeting
Topic: Laboratory Safety
(Phil Cormier)

	June 5, 2019
(Proposed to membership)
	Fredericton, NB

	Fredericton Inn
In conjunction with SSNB
	Annual General Meeting
Topic: PTSD Prevention 
(E McFarlane)

	TBD July 2019

	
	TBD

	BOD Planning Meeting
(G Aune)

	August 8, 2019


	Edmundston, NB

	TBD
In conjunction with CSSE Quebec Chapter
	General Meeting
Topic: CSSE Mentorship Program (C Fournier)

	October 9, 2019

	Fredericton, NB

	Fredericton Convention Centre
In conjunction with WorkSafe Conference
	General Meeting
Topic: Driver Safety
(G Aune)

	December 4, 2019
(Alternative weather date: Dec 5)
	Moncton, NB
	TBD
Kent / Irving (Darrel) OR Organigram (Jamie)
	General Meeting
Topic: “Are You Competent?”
(S Poirier)



	
Event                                                  Date
	
Area
	
Committee Chair
	
Presenter - Topic

	National Day of Mourning      April 28, 2019
	Various
	NA
	

	Steps for Life Walk                     May 5, 2019
	Various
	
	

	National NAOSH Launch           May 6, 2019
	Saint John
	Jamie Pellegrini
	Doug Smith

	NAOSH Week Breakfast                   
	Saint John
	To be joint with National event
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            May 8, 2019
	Moncton
	Christian Fournier
	WorkSafe NB – Workplace Violence

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            May 7, 2019
	Fredericton
	Mehboob Reza
	TBD

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            May 9, 2019
	Miramichi
	Christian Fournier
	WorkSafe NB – Workplace Violence

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            May 7, 2019
	Edmundston
	Bruce Harquail
	TBD

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            May 8, 2019
	Woodstock
	Bruce Harquail
	TBD

	NAOSH Week Breakfast          May 10, 2019
	Bathurst
	Christian Fournier
	WorkSafe NB – Workplace Violence

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            May 7, 2019
	Campbellton
	Christian Fournier
	WorkSafe NB – Workplace Violence

	CSSE PDC Conference       Sept 22-25, 2019
	Winnipeg
	National
	PDC Conference





2019 Board of Directors Contact List

	Role
	Name
	Email

	Chair
	Grant Aune
	gaune@advantagefleet.com

	1st Vice Chair
	Deborah Blackmore
	Deborah.blackmore@unb.ca

	2nd Vice Chair
	Christian Fournier
	chfournier@mta.ca

	Past Chair
	Dan Ouellette
	douellette@clowcanada.com

	Secretary
	Shawn Reilly
	Reilly.Shawn@rsttransport.com

	Treasurer
	Ed MacFarlane
	emacfa181@rogers.com

	Director, Membership
	Shelley O’Dell
	Shelley.O'Dell@ws-ts.nb.ca

	Director, Fundraising
	Jamie Pellegrini
	Jamie.Pellegrini@moosehead.ca

	Director, Professional Development
	Shelley Poirier
	spoirier@nbcsa.ca

	Director at Large
	Mehboob Reza
	mehboobreza1@yahoo.com

	Director at Large
	Cody Arnold
	cody.arnold@bird.ca

	Director at Large
	Steve Garnett
	sgarnett@nbpower.com

	
	
	

	Regional VP (Atlantic)
	Darrel Nickerson
	Nickerson.darrel@jdirving.com
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